NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information
Public Relations

2022/23 Full Year

Supplier Name
Bauer Corporate Services
Bauer Corporate Services
Bauer Corporate Services
Borders Events Centre
Borders Events Centre
Bright Light Marketing Ltd
Bright Light Marketing Ltd
Bright Light Marketing Ltd
Bright Light Marketing Ltd
Bright Light Marketing Ltd
Bright Light Marketing Ltd
Mitch Cosgrove
Mortonward Ltd
Mortonward Ltd
Mortonward Ltd
Scottish Borders Council
Scottish Borders Council
The Royal Environmental Health Inst Of Scotland
The Wellbeing Project (europe) Ltd
Vivid Design Consultancy
Vivid Design Consultancy

PSR Act Descriptor

Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations
Public Relations

Total

Amount
£732.00
£2,051.28
£36.72
£1,980.00
£7,920.00
£360.00
£360.00
£360.00
£1,440.00
£1,440.00
£1,440.00
£868.00
£2,688.00
£1,536.00
£3,840.00
£4.72
£150.99
£40.00
£1,661.04
£960.00
£40.00

£29,908.75



