NHS Borders
Public Services Reform Act Information
Public Relations
2022/23 Full Year

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor		Amount
Bauer Corporate Services	Public Relations		£732.00
Bauer Corporate Services	Public Relations		£2,051.28
Bauer Corporate Services	Public Relations		£36.72
Borders Events Centre	Public Relations		£1,980.00
Borders Events Centre	Public Relations		£7,920.00
Bright Light Marketing Ltd	Public Relations		£360.00
Bright Light Marketing Ltd	Public Relations		£360.00
Bright Light Marketing Ltd	Public Relations		£360.00
Bright Light Marketing Ltd	Public Relations		£1,440.00
Bright Light Marketing Ltd	Public Relations		£1,440.00
Bright Light Marketing Ltd	Public Relations		£1,440.00
Mitch Cosgrove	Public Relations		£868.00
Mortonward Ltd	Public Relations		£2,688.00
Mortonward Ltd	Public Relations		£1,536.00
Mortonward Ltd	Public Relations		£3,840.00
Scottish Borders Council	Public Relations		£4.72
Scottish Borders Council	Public Relations		£150.99
The Royal Environmental Health Inst Of Scotland	Public Relations		£40.00
The Wellbeing Project (europe) Ltd	Public Relations		£1,661.04
Vivid Design Consultancy	Public Relations		£960.00
Vivid Design Consultancy	Public Relations		£40.00
		Total	£29,908.75